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Mounting valve with self-sealing coating

Versions

female x male

Female connection

G%
GYa
G
G%

G

AFRISO

Male connection

R%

R%

RY:

Rz

RY2

Material

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Part no.

77917

77908

77907

77918

77914

Blue part no. = in-stock items

www.afriso.de


https://www.afriso.com
https://www.afriso.com

