

Mounting valve with self-sealing coating



Versions

female x male

	Female connection	Male connection	Material	Part no.
*	G3/6	R%	Brass	77917
	G¹/4	R3/6	Brass	77908
	G¹/4	R¼	Brass	77907
	G3/6	R½	Brass	77918
	G1/4	R½	Brass	77914

Blue part no. = in-stock items



1/1